Woodburn Registered Taxi Companies

Taxi Company Name

Updated as of 12/12/14

Owner's Name

Phone Number

AAA Taxi, LLC.

ABC Taxi

Brian's Taxi Service

Chavez Taxi Inc.

Four of July, LLC

ITA Transportation Services
Los D'Andraz Taxi

Nicky's Taxi Service, LLC
Servicio De Taxi Legaria
Taxi Boy

Taxi Company Bryan, LLC.
Taxi Juquila

Woodburn Affordable - Cachanillas

Juan J. Plata Hernandez
Artemio Fregoso
Modesto Cruz M.

Jose N. Chavez

Oscar Ramon-Gonzalez
Jose Truillo

Amancio Andrade-Raymundo
Nick Fregoso

Juan Legaria

Rene Perez-Perez

Alma E. Reyes Vazquez
Angela Vasquez

Maria R. Juarez

503-951-0123
971-338-0590
503-576-1344
503-989-8741
971-338-0656
971-338-1141
503-984-5427
503-902-0092
503-980-8178
503-421-0123
971-706-7986
971-338-0120
503-980-5961



